ResID(T)

Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott

Alexander Scott

Date

13/05/2024
16/05/2024
23/05/2024
28/05/2024
30/05/2024
03/06/2024
06/06/2024

Description of Approved Duty-Expense ltem-Details of Journey

Local Review Body - Home HQ Home

Oxnam CC - Home Oxnam Home

Roxburgh CC - Home to Roxburgh home

Police briefing - speed cameras - Home to HQ - home

Full Council- Home to HQ to Home

Planning meeting - home to HQ home

Tweedbank to Montrose return - James Hutton visit to Glenshaugh
Farm, AB30 1HB

Car and Van
No. of Miles

Passenger
No. of Miles

0

O O O O O o

Other Travel
etc (£)

Other
Expenses (£)
0

O O O O O o



